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ReneSola Ltd Provides ADS Conversion Contact Information

ReneSola Ltd (“ReneSola” or the “Company”), a leading Chinese manufacturer of solar
wafers, announces the following contact information for investors wishing to convert shares
in the Company into American Depositary Shares (“ADSs”) listed on the New York Stock
Exchange (the “NYSE”).

The Bank of New York Mellon, the Company’s depositary bank for its ADSs, has agreed to
waive the ADS issuance fee, which is typically $0.05 per ADS, for three months from the date
of the Company’s listing on the NYSE on 29 January 2008. During this period, holders of
shares traded on the AIM of the London Stock Exchange are eligible to deposit their shares
with The Bank of New York Mellon for conversion into ADSs without being assessed the
$0.05/ADS issuance fee. For investors wishing to convert their shares to ADSs, please refer
to The Bank of New York Mellon website at www.adrbny.com or contact one of the
representatives below:

The Bank of New York Mellon
In the U.K.:
lan Pledger
Telephone: +44 20 7964 6083
ipledger@bankofny.com

In the U.S:
Jason Smith
Telephone: +1 212 815 3874
jasmith@bankofny.com

In Asia:
Kammy Yuen
Telephone: +852 2840 9872
kammy.yuen@bnymellon.com

About ReneSola

ReneSola is a leading solar wafer manufacturer in China. Capitalising on proprietary
technologies and technical know-how, ReneSola manufactures monocrystalline and
multicrystalline solar wafers, which are thin sheets of crystalline silicon material primarily
used in the production of solar cells. In addition, ReneSola strives to enhance its
competitiveness through upstream integration into virgin polysilicon manufacturing.
ReneSola possesses a global network of suppliers and customers that include some of the
leading global manufacturers of solar cells and modules. ReneSola’s shares are currently
traded on the New York Stock Exchange (NYSE: SOL) and the AIM of the London Stock
Exchange (AIM: SOLA.L). For more information about ReneSola, please visit
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www.renesola.com.

For investor and media inquiries, please contact:

In China:

Mr. Charles Bai

ReneSola Ltd

Tel: +86 573 8477 3061
E-mail: charles.bai@renesola.com

Mr. Derek Mitchell

Ogilvy Public Relations Worldwide (Beijing)
Tel:  +86 10 8520 6284

E-mail: derek.mitchell@ogilvy.com

In the United States:

Mr. Jeremy Bridgman

Ogilvy Public Relations Worldwide (New York)
Tel:  +1212880-5363

E-mail: jeremy.bridgman@ogilvypr.com

In the UK:

Mr. Tim Feather

Hanson Westhouse Limited

Tel: +44 20 7601 6100

E-mail: tim.feather@hansonwesthouse.com

Charles Ryland/Suzanne Brocks/Catherine Breen
Buchanan Communications
Tel: +44 20 7466 5000



